
Lakeridge Jr. High 
Community Council Members 

2016-2017 
 
Principal Member 
Kathy Knudsen   kknudsen@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Parent Council Members 
Edy Buss-Chair   thebussfamily@comcast.net   
Rochelle Anderson   rochelletanderson@yahoo.com  
Roger Harrison   rgharrison55@gmail.com   
Sterling Hilton   hiltons@byu.edu    
Silvia Lobendahn   lobendsi@gmail.com   
Holly Peterson   hpeterson@mlatc.edu   
Cretia Tinsley   cretiat@hotmail.com   
Jenna Wood    jennakwood@gmail.com   
 
 
Faculty Council Members 
LaNell Brown    lbrown@alpinedistrict.org 
Randy Evans    revans@alpinedistrict.org     
Kevin Rich    kevinrich@alpinedistrict.org 
Ryan Rocque   rrocque@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Classified Member 
Kathi Strong    kstrong@alpinedistrict.org 
 
PTSA Member 
Becky Caldwell   becky@caldwells.org   
Marsha Smith   utahmarsha@comcast.net   
District Council Rep 
Thania Budd    buddthania@gmail.com   
 
Committees 
Public Relations:   Silvia, Rochelle, Ryan, LaNell, Kathi S 
School Culture:   Becky, Randy, Thania, Cretia, Marsha, Edy 
Academic Development:   Kevin, Jenna, Roger, Sterling, Holly, Kathy K, 
 
Collaboration Team Leaders (CTL’s) 
Counseling-Randy Evans Math-Rachel Mattice  English-Ben Carter 
Social Studies-Merinda Davis Fine Arts-MJ McKean  CTE-Brad Schmidt 
Science-Tiffany Pierce  PE/Health-LaNell Brown  World Lang-Ryan Rocque 
SpEd-Rachelle Dixon   
 
10/11, 11/8, 12/13, 1/10, 2/14, 3/14, 4/11, 5/9 
*All meetings are 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
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